

BID TAB COMPILATION
HERITAGE PARKWAY AND COMMERCE DRIVE

ITEM NO.	TXDOT BID CODES	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Durable Specialties, Inc.		Roadway Solutions Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	104 6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV) WITH CURB	SY	109	\$110.0	\$11,990.0	\$125.0	\$13,625.0
2	260 6085	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (11")	SY	177	\$35.0	\$6,195.0	\$25.0	\$4,425.0
3	360 6003	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF - CRCP) (9")	SY	166	\$245.0	\$40,670.0	\$225.0	\$37,350.0
4	416 6030	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (24 IN)	LF	6	\$230.0	\$1,380.0	\$200.0	\$1,200.0
5	416 6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	42	\$300.0	\$12,600.0	\$395.0	\$16,590.0
6	416 6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	22	\$380.0	\$8,360.0	\$495.0	\$10,890.0
7	500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.0	\$10,000.0	\$14,950.0	\$14,950.0
8	502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$3,000.0	\$9,000.0	\$3,500.0	\$10,500.0
9	--	CONC CURB (MONO)	LF	115	\$65.0	\$7,475.0	\$40.0	\$4,600.0
10	618 6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	540	\$10.0	\$5,400.0	\$12.0	\$6,480.0
11	618 6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	LF	90	\$12.0	\$1,080.0	\$13.0	\$1,170.0
12	618 6034	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	445	\$30.0	\$13,350.0	\$36.0	\$16,020.0
13	620 6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	376	\$1.0	\$376.0	\$1.0	\$376.0
14	620 6009	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE	LF	1075	\$2.0	\$2,150.0	\$1.0	\$1,075.0
15	620 6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	150	\$2.0	\$300.0	\$1.0	\$150.0
16	624 6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	6	\$1,000.0	\$6,000.0	\$850.0	\$5,100.0
17	628 6144	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	1	\$6,500.0	\$6,500.0	\$7,500.0	\$7,500.0
18	636 6001	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	114	\$60.0	\$6,840.0	\$32.0	\$3,648.0
19	644 6057	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(T)	EA	4	\$800.0	\$3,200.0	\$650.0	\$2,600.0
20	644 6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	3	\$250.0	\$750.0	\$300.0	\$900.0
21	644 6078	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM (SIGN ONLY)	EA	2	\$100.0	\$200.0	\$100.0	\$200.0
22	666 6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	183	\$8.0	\$1,464.0	\$6.5	\$1,189.5
23	666 6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	3	\$175.0	\$525.0	\$200.0	\$600.0
24	666 6057	REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	2	\$405.0	\$810.0	\$300.0	\$600.0
25	666 6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	EA	2	\$210.0	\$420.0	\$180.0	\$360.0
26	666 6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	183	\$2.0	\$366.0	\$2.5	\$457.5
27	666 6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	3	\$25.0	\$75.0	\$18.0	\$54.0
28	666 6185	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (DBL ARROW)	EA	2	\$45.0	\$90.0	\$37.0	\$74.0
29	666 6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	2	\$30.0	\$60.0	\$25.0	\$50.0
30	666 6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	100	\$0.5	\$50.0	\$0.2	\$20.0
31	666 6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	100	\$0.1	\$10.0	\$1.0	\$100.0
32	672 6007	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	8	\$5.0	\$40.0	\$6.0	\$48.0
33	672 6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	18	\$5.0	\$90.0	\$6.0	\$108.0
34	672 6016	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W	EA	172	\$5.0	\$860.0	\$6.0	\$1,032.0
35	672 6017	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	86	\$5.0	\$430.0	\$6.0	\$516.0
36	672 6038	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-C	EA	32	\$6.0	\$192.0	\$7.0	\$224.0
37	677 6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	1352	\$0.3	\$338.0	\$1.0	\$1,352.0
38	677 6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	103	\$1.0	\$103.0	\$3.0	\$309.0
39	677 6008	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	3	\$50.0	\$150.0	\$35.0	\$105.0
40	677 6012	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)	EA	3	\$50.0	\$150.0	\$55.0	\$165.0
41	678 6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	100	\$1.0	\$100.0	\$0.25	\$25.0
42	678 6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	183	\$3.0	\$549.0	\$1.0	\$183.0
43	678 6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	3	\$17.0	\$51.0	\$15.0	\$45.0
44	678 6010	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW)	EA	2	\$25.0	\$50.0	\$30.0	\$60.0
45	678 6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	2	\$22.0	\$44.0	\$25.0	\$50.0
46	680 6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	\$46,500.0	\$46,500.0	\$44,875.0	\$44,875.0

	** SUBSIDIARY	CISCO IE-3000-8TC HARDENED ETHERNET SWITCH WITH CISCO SMARTNET SNTC-8X5XNBD WITH WEB DEVICE MANAGER AND AC POWER MODULE WITH IEC PLUG	EA	1				
	** SUBSIDIARY	AXIS Q6055-E-PTZ DOME CAMERA WITH T91A67 POLE MOUNTED BRACKET AND 2 YR EXTENDED WARRANTY	EA	1				
	** SUBSIDIARY	CAMBIUM NETWORKS 4.9 GHZ PMP450i SUBSCRIBER UNIT RADIO WITH HIGH GAIN ANTENNA, POWER SUPPLY, SURGE SUPPRESSOR AND UNIVERSAL TILT BRACKET ASSEMBLY	EA	1				
	** SUBSIDIARY	OUTDOOR RATED CATEGORY 6 ETHERNET CABLE	LF	190				
47	682 6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	9	\$345.0	\$3,105.0	\$400.0	\$3,600.0
48	682 6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	5	\$345.0	\$1,725.0	\$400.0	\$2,000.0
46	682 6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	9	\$345.0	\$3,105.0	\$400.0	\$3,600.0
47	682 6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	4	\$345.0	\$1,380.0	\$400.0	\$1,600.0
48	682 6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	9	\$345.0	\$3,105.0	\$400.0	\$3,600.0
49	682 6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	1	\$345.0	\$345.0	\$400.0	\$400.0
50	682 6035	BACK PLATE (12")(3 SEC)(VENTED)ALUM	EA	5	\$135.0	\$675.0	\$145.0	\$725.0
51	682 6036	BACK PLATE (12")(4 SEC)(VENTED)ALUM	EA	3	\$145.0	\$435.0	\$155.0	\$465.0
52	682 6037	BACK PLATE (12")(5 SEC)(VENTED)ALUM	EA	2	\$155.0	\$310.0	\$165.0	\$330.0
53	684 6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	444	\$2.0	\$888.0	\$2.0	\$888.0
54	684 6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	620	\$4.0	\$2,480.0	\$6.0	\$3,720.0
55	684 6037	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(36')	EA	1	\$7,600.0	\$7,600.0	\$9,500.0	\$9,500.0
56	685 6041	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(40')	EA	1	\$8,100.0	\$8,100.0	\$9,900.0	\$9,900.0
57	686 6043	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(40')LUM	EA	1	\$9,050.0	\$9,050.0	\$9,800.0	\$9,800.0
58	686 6059	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(55')LUM	EA	1	\$26,000.0	\$26,000.0	\$24,250.0	\$24,250.0
59	687 6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY (15')	EA	1	\$1,400.0	\$1,400.0	\$1,800.0	\$1,800.0
60	6025 6001	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR	EA	4	\$8,075.0	\$32,300.0	\$9,700.0	\$38,800.0
61	6025 6002	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR COMM CABLE	LF	802	\$3.0	\$2,406.0	\$4.0	\$3,208.0
62	6058 6001	BBU SYSTEM (EXTERNAL BATT CABINET)	EA	1	\$7,008.0	\$7,008.0	\$6,745.0	\$6,745.0
63	--	OPTICOM PREEMPTION SYSTEM W/CABLE	LS	1	\$10,000.0	\$10,000.0	\$6,750.0	\$6,750.0
64	--	POTHOLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL FOUNDATION	EA	5	\$250.0	\$1,250.0	\$1,250.0	\$6,250.0
						\$330,000		\$349,882